Soft Start-up Valve
AV2000-A/3000-A/4000-A/5000-A Series
How to Order
AV 0020 02 B B1 D
q w e r t y u i o
A
Symbol Description
Vq
Body size
20 30 40 50
w Thread type
Nil Rc V V V V
N NPT V V V V
F G V V V V
+
e
Port size
1(P), 2(A)
02 1/4 V — — —
03 3/8 — V — —
04 1/2 — — V —
06 3/4 — — — V
10 1 — — — V
+
r
O
pt
io
n
a Mounting Nil Without mounting option V V V V
B With bracket V V V V
+
b Pressure gauge Nil Without pressure gauge V V V V
G Round type pressure gauge (with limit indicator) V V V V
+
c Silencer Nil Without silencer V V V V
S Silencer (Built-in) V V V V
+
t Rated coil voltage
AC
(50/60 Hz)
1 100 VAC V V V V
2 200 VAC V V V V
3 110 VAC [115 VAC]*1 V V V V
4 220 VAC [230 VAC]*1 V V V V
DC 5 24 VDC V V V V
6 12 VDC V V V V
+
y Electrical entry
G Grommet (Lead wire length: 300 mm) V V V V
D Type D (DIN terminal/With connector) V V V V
Y Type Y (DIN terminal/With connector)*2 V V V V
DO Type D (DIN terminal/Without connector) V V V V
YO Type Y (DIN terminal/Without connector) V V V V
KO M12 connector (Without cable) v*3 v*3 v*3 v*3
+
u Light/surge voltage suppressor Nil None V V V V
Z With light/surge voltage suppressor v*4 v*4 v*4 v*4
+
i Manual override
Nil Non-locking push type V V V V
B Push-turn locking slotted type V V V V
C Push-turn locking lever type V V V V
+
o